Zoom's Stella FL

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

Zoom's Stella FL

5

06/20/2024

CI1352656

$3,000.00

Daniel & Angelina Fey
Daniel & Angelina Fey

24.0000 on 02/19/2025
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Courtesy of Fey Longhorns

TCC GUNSMOKE

906 TCC SHUTTERBUG

TUFF AND GRANDE 2/15

BRR BOOMERANG LORENZA

BT

703 RHF SHARP SHOOTER

55 KC HERSHEYS KISS

WS JAMAKIZM

BRR Bella Lorenza
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